
Library Committee – Chair: Ms. Julia Huskey 

The Library Committee is a standing committee charged with the following tasks: 

 

• ensuring that library services and collections meet the teaching, research, and public service needs 

of the University 

• reviewing library policies, procedures, and practices that facilitate the use of resources and 

technology. 

Name College Phone Email 

Julia Huskey 
(chair) 

Library 
615-963-
5236 

jhuskey@tnstate.edu 
 

Fur-Chi Chen Agriculture 
615-963-
5410 

fchen1@tnstate.edu 
HYPERLINK 
"mailto:mmachara@tnstate.edu" 

David King Business 
615-963-
7169 

dking4@tnstate.edu 

Show Mei Lin Education 
615-963-
1348 

slin@tnstate.edu 

Abiodun 
Fasoro 

Engineering 
615-963-
5429 

afasoro@tnstate.edu 

Lauren Beard Health Sciences 
615-963-
5955 

lwilli49@tnstate.edu 

Lisa Porter Health Sciences 
615-963-
5959 

lporte12@tnstate.edu 

Krystal 
Massey 

Health Sciences 
615-963-
7419 

Kmassey@tnstate.edu  

John Miglietta  Liberal Arts 
615-963-
5515 

jmiglietta@tnstate.edu 
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Name College Phone Email 

Emily Murray Liberal Arts 
615-963-
5002 

emurray4@tnstate.edu 

Megan O’Neil Liberal Arts 
615-963-
2037 

moneil@tnstate.edu 

Tasneem 
Siddiquee 

Life and Physical 
Sciences 

615-963-
5337 

tsiddiqu@tnstate.edu 

Jennifer Castle Library 
615-963-
5207 

jcastle@tnstate.edu 

Anna Dyer 
Presley 

Library 
615-963-
5235 

adyer4@tnstate.edu 

Alex Sekwat Public Service 
615-963-
7389 

Asekwat@tnstate.edu  
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